
BDD DIVERSION APRIL 2021

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2021 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

4/1/2021 6770.897 6691.48 6619.31 397.198 2.452 7.5249018 2546.928 7816.2247 0.007

4/2/2021 6770.897 6693.108 6621.917 397.213 4.22 12.950687 2551.148 7829.1754 0.015

4/3/2021 6772.53 6696.165 6621.917 397.231 4.672 14.337823 2555.82 7843.5133 0.018

4/4/2021 6779.357 6696.165 6621.917 397.258 6.8 20.868406 2562.62 7864.3817 0.027

4/5/2021 6782.056 6696.165 6624.992 397.279 5.753 17.655285 2568.373 7882.0369 0.021

4/6/2021 6782.056 6697.302 6627.544 397.293 3.675 11.278146 2572.048 7893.3151 0.014

4/7/2021 6782.056 6699.546 6631.96 397.32 6.633 20.355903 2578.681 7913.671 0.027

4/8/2021 6783.529 6702.433 6634.827 397.346 7.201 22.099028 2585.882 7935.77 0.026

4/9/2021 6785.248 6704.116 6636.313 397.365 4.869 14.942393 2590.751 7950.7124 0.019

4/10/2021 6785.248 6706.04 6638.324 397.381 3.919 12.026954 2594.67 7962.7394 0.016

4/11/2021 6785.248 6712.612 6638.324 397.404 6.549 20.098117 2601.219 7982.8375 0.023

4/12/2021 6790.109 6712.205 6638.324 397.425 4.433 13.60436 2605.652 7996.4418 0.021
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